Video - FLEXIDOME IP 3000i IR
FLEXIDOME IP 3000i IR
H.265
u 1080p and 5MP resolutions
u Built-in Essential Video Analytics to trigger
relevant alerts and quickly retrieve data
u Fully configurable H.265 multi-streaming
u Easy to install with zoom/focus lens

Impact resistance IK10
Water/dust protection IP66
Ordering information
NDE-3502-AL Fixed dome 2MP HDR 3.2-10mm IP66
IK10 IR
Fixed dome camera 2MP resolution; Essential Video
Analytics; 3.2-10 mm lens; outdoor vandal resistant;
integrated IR illuminator
Order number NDE-3502-AL | F.01U.386.158
F.01U.360.360
NDE-3502-AL-G Fixed dome 2MP 3.2-10mm IP66 IK10
IR 4S
Kit including NDE-3502-AL fixed dome camera and
NDA-3080-4S adapter plate
Order number NDE-3502-AL-G | F.01U.387.978
NDE-3503-AL Fixed dome 5MP HDR 3.2-10mm IP66
IK10 IR
Fixed dome camera 5MP resolution; Essential Video
Analytics; 3.2-10 mm lens; outdoor vandal resistant;
integrated IR illuminator
Order number NDE-3503-AL | F.01U.386.159
F.01U.360.359
NDE-3502-AL-P Fixed dome 2MP HDR 3.2-10mm IP66
IK10 IR
Fixed dome camera 2MP resolution; Essential Video
Analytics; 3.2-10 mm lens; outdoor vandal resistant;
integrated IR illuminator
Order number NDE-3502-AL-P | F.01U.396.876
NDE-3503-AL-P Fixed dome 5MP HDR 3.2-10mm IP66
IK10 IR
Fixed dome camera 5MP resolution; Essential Video
Analytics; 3.2-10 mm lens; outdoor vandal resistant;
integrated IR illuminator
Order number NDE-3503-AL-P | F.01U.396.877
Accessories
NDA-3080-CND Conduit adapter 3000i outdoor camera
M20
Conduit adapter for NDE-3000 outdoor camera
Order number NDA-3080-CND | F.01U.396.506
F.01U.379.489
NDA-3081-CND Conduit adapter 3000i outdoor camera
M25
Conduit adapter for 3000i outdoor camera series
Order number NDA-3081-CND | F.01U.396.508
F.01U.382.429
NDA-3080-PIP Pendant interface plate NDE-3000
Pendant interface plate for NDE-3000 dome
Order number NDA-3080-PIP | F.01U.396.505
F.01U.379.474
NDA-3080-4S 4S adapter plate NDE-3000
4S adapter plate for NDE-3000 dome camera
Order number NDA-3080-4S | F.01U.396.445
F.01U.379.488
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Corner mount adapter
Order number NDA-U-CMT | F.01U.324.946
NDA-U-PMAL Pole mount adapter large
Universal pole mount adapter, white; large
Order number NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-PMAS Pole mount adapter small
Pole mount adapter small
Universal pole mount adapter, white; small.
Order number NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension, 20" (50cm)
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-WMP Wall mount plate
Back plate for universal wall mount, corner mount and
pole mount, white, IP66
Order number NDA-U-WMP | F.01U.324.950